TEST & INSPECTION
2 - UXR 2-WAY ARTICULATING FIBERSCOPE KIT
This is the best of the UXR semi-rigid fiberscope line. It uses the same high-resolution
fiber bundle found in their top-of-the-line models to produce exceptional images. But
the most remarkable feature of this fiberscope is its articulating tip. By actuating a small
lever located near the eyepiece, you can swing the tip from side to side through a
240° arc. That’s the real power of this fiberscope: you bend it to get into the area,
and once you’re there, you can inspect the entire area without having to reposition

In this age of affordable high quality digital cameras, there is absolutely no reason why
you shouldn’t document your inspections. Especially if it involves subsequent mainte-
nance work. And it’s especially important to keep digital documentation if you run your
own maintenance shop. This premium Luxxor kit connects to your Hawkeye Borescope
or Fiberscope (not included) to produce razor sharp digital pictures. The camera can
also be set to movie mode to show real-time events such as fluid leaks or loose parts.
This camera kit includes the Sony DSC-H9 camera, DCC-58 Camera Coupler, Luxxor
Extension Tube for Sony H9, 256MB Memory Stick PRO, Hawkeye SuperNOVA Light, and
SuperKit Carry Case. Note: This kit does not include a Hawkeye borescope, or Fiber-
scope, which must be purchased separately.
No. SDC-H5-KIT .................................. (Camera Kit) .....................................
3 - HAWKEYE® DIGITAL CAMERA & VIDEO COUPLERS
Already have a digital or video camera? Then you can take pictures of your inspections
with the use of a coupler. It attaches to your camera and couples it to your Hawkeye
Borescope or fiberscope. Select a coupler that matches your camera lens diameter
No. DCC-28 ...................... (28 mm Digital Camera Coupler) .......................
No. DCC-37 ...................... (37 mm Digital Camera Coupler) .......................
No. DCC-49 ...................... (49 mm Digital Camera Coupler) .......................
No. DCC-52 ...................... (52 mm Digital Camera Coupler) .......................
No. DCC-58 ...................... (58 mm Digital Camera Coupler) .......................
No. VC-25 ......................(25 mm Focal Length Video Coupler) ....................
No. VC-35 ......................(35 mm Focal Length Video Coupler) ....................
No. VC-75 ......................(75 mm Focal Length Video Coupler) ....................
2 - VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEM (For HAWKEYE borescopes & fiberscopes)